
Special Accommodations: The City of Arlington strives to provide accessible meetings for people with disabilities. Please contact the ADA Coordinator 
at (360) 403-3441 or 1-800-833-8388 (TDD only) prior to the meeting date if special accommodations are required. 

 

 
CITY OF ARLINGTON 

LEOFF 1 DISABILITY BOARD  
MEETING AGENDA 

 
Wednesday, March 16, 2022 at 9:00 AM 

Zoom Online Meeting Information:             
https://arlingtonwa.zoom.us/j/81739165552?pwd=c1VOLzZmS3BkS3BzaFhVZ05Zb3JxZz09 

Meeting ID: 817 3916 5552 
Passcode: 220475 

_________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

CALL TO ORDER 
 

ROLL CALL 
 

APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA 
 

VISITORS 
Anyone wishing to speak on any matter not appearing on the agenda may do so at this time. 
The amount of time available to each speaker and the number of speakers is limited. Public 
comment on agenda items will be taken when the item is considered. 
 
NEW BUSINESS 

     
1. Review and Approval of Current Claims (Closed Session) 
2. Starting back to in-person meetings in April with hybrid public option 
 
CONTINUED BUSINESS 
 
ADJOURNMENT 
 
Remaining Regular Meetings Scheduled for 2022 

• Wednesday, April 20, 2022  at 9:00 AM 
• Wednesday, May 18, 2022  at 9:00 AM 
• Wednesday, June 15, 2022  at 9:00 AM 
• Wednesday, July 20, 2022  at 9:00 AM 
• Wednesday, August 17, 2022  at 9:00 AM 
• Wednesday, September 21, 2022  at 9:00 AM 
• Wednesday, October 19, 2022  at 9:00 AM 
• Wednesday, November 16, 2022  at 9:00 AM 
• Wednesday, December 14, 2022  at 9:00 AM (2nd Wednesday) 
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